APPLICATION TO BECOME A MEMBER OF THE MILTON ABBAS STREET FAIR TRUST (Registered Charity No. 1162394)

I wish to become a member of Milton Abbas Street Fair Trust.

Full Name:

I understand that it is the duty of each member of the Trust to exercise his or her powers as a member of the Trust in the way he or she decides in good faith would be most likely to further the purposes of the Trust which are to advance such charitable purposes (according to the law of England and Wales) primarily for the benefit of the inhabitants of the Parish of Milton Abbas and its surrounds.

I am aware that the conditions of membership are outlined in the Constitution – a copy of which can be found on the village website at http://www.miltonabbas.org.uk/Street Fair Trust.htm or on request from the Secretary.

I give the Trust my consent to record and maintain my full name and address information (but nothing else) in the Members' Register which has to be made available to bona fide bodies requesting access.

Email (optional):

Address (including postcode):
Date:
Signed:
Please return this completed form to Brian Isherwood, Membership Secretary, Milton Abbas Street Fair Trust, The White House, Catherines Well, DT11 OAS or by emailing a copy of the signed form to bjisher@dsl.pipex.com .
APPLICATION TO BECOME A MEMBER OF THE MILTON ABBAS STREET FAIR TRUST (Registered Charity No. 1162394)
I wish to become a member of Milton Abbas Street Fair Trust.
I understand that it is the duty of each member of the Trust to exercise his or her powers as a member of the Trust in the way he or she decides in good faith would be most likely to further the purposes of the Trust which are to advance such charitable purposes (according to the law of England and Wales) primarily for the benefit of the inhabitants of the Parish of Milton Abbas and its surrounds.
I am aware that the conditions of membership are outlined in the Constitution – a copy of which can be found on the village website at http://www.miltonabbas.org.uk/Street Fair Trust.htm or on request from the Secretary.
I give the Trust my consent to record and maintain my full name and address information (but nothing else) in the Members' Register which has to be made available to bona fide bodies requesting access.
Full Name: Email (optional):
Address (including postcode):
Date:
Signed:

Please return this completed form to Brian Isherwood, Membership Secretary, Milton Abbas Street Fair Trust, The White House, Catherines Well, DT11 0AS or by emailing a copy of the signed form to bjisher@dsl.pipex.com.